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Nome
DIVIDA
MITO
PRETO VEIO
SAMURAY
SNOOPY
PREDADOR
ACELERADO
USAIN BOLT
PUDIM
BATMAM
SHEIK
BLUE

Anilha
010760
003413
365228
003328
030148
010736
323726
545224
276437
043741
0151006
271180

Dono
ANISIO DE SOUZA
GRACILIANO/TIAGO
JOAO CARLOS CASTRO
ELEANDRO LIMA
JEFERSON
ALEANDRO LIMA
VICENTE DE SIMAS
RONEI KUCHENBECKER
JOAO CASTRO
OLIMPIO BOOZ
CLEITON CHARNESCA
ANDERSON GAUCHO

Cidade

10/15 min
0/121
0/118
0/112
0/101
0/81
0/70
0/63
0/49
0/48
0/42
0/25

0/2

7 CENTRAL TORNEIO VERAO FIBRA DE AZULAO ( 7°) 22/02/2020
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